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Regidao Norte 17.231.027 8,50%
Regido Nordeste 56.186.190 27,71%
Regido Sudeste 85.115.623 41,98%
Regido Sul 29.016.114 14,31%
Regidao Centro-Oeste 15.219.608 7,51%

Total 202.768.562 100,00%
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Exchange

Total Americas

Total Asia - Pacific

Total Europe Africa Middle East
WFE Total

NYSE

NASDAQ OMX

Japan Exchange Group - Tokyo
Euronext

Hong Kong Exchanges
Shanghai SE

TMX Group -Toronto

Deutsche Borse

Shenzhen SE

SIX Swiss Exchange

Australian SE

BSE India

National Stock Exchange India
NASDAQ OMX Nordic Exchange
Korea Exchange

BME Spanish Exchanges
BM&FBOVESPA

Johannesburg SE

Taiwan SE Corp.

Singapore Exchange

Moscow Exchange

Saudi Stock Exchange - Tadawul
Mexican Exchange

Bursa Malaysia

Indonesia SE

The Stock Exchange of Thailand
Oslo Bgrs

Philippine SE

Santiago SE

(BElE#EE BHAFL

Bifr)

355.530.145
234.066.427
160.339.483
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224.721.525
79.100.155
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37.645.616
32.666.723
26.419.677
22.189.975
20.195.884
18.891.897
16.889.288
16.850.363
16.516.118
15.463.616
15.129.378
13.632.117
12.161.637
11.713.703
10.226.844
9.331.192
7.404.896
6.338.065
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6.165.626
4.963.576
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2.973.216
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1,24%
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EMBI-MEX  |[EMBI México A% 184
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